
Room Parents 2019-2020 
 

Grade 2 
Mrs. Joy – Carla Vincent ctjvincent@gmail.com 
Mrs. Barlit – Kate Fitzgerald    kfitZ2284@gmail.com 
Mrs. DiBara – Heather Loeffelhol hmloeff@gmail.com 
Mrs. Ennis – Lora Rantz   lora.rantz@gmail.com 
Mrs. Grace – Sarah Somers  sarahtsomers@gmail.com 
Mrs. McKenna – Megan Kischko morourkes@yahoo.com 
Mrs. Dryer – Adrienne Ciulla  cutie82082@yahoo.com 
Mrs. Kearns – April Sheridan  amsheridan30@yahoo.com 
 
Grade 3 
Mrs. Healy – Jennifer Ruiz jlk.ruiz@gmail.com 
Ms. Folsom – Katie Davis kdavis045@gmail.com 
Mrs. Flaherty – Kathryn Sullivan mcintyresullivanlaw@gmail.com 
Ms. Picardi – Jennifer Sage Macinnis jlm81174@verizon.net 
Mrs. Simonelli – Kerri Ronzio k22doyle@hotmail.com 
Mr. Lovell – Sonia Kleimola skkleimola@gmail.com 
Mrs. LaFond – Shey O’Grady shey@pgrmedia.com 
Mrs. Johnson – Julie Davis juliedavis1017@gmail.com 
Ms. Donahue – Kelly Ponte Kellyponte@yahoo.com 
Ms. Becker – Nicole DeMong nicoledemong@yahoo.com 
 
Grade 4 
Mrs. Lucarelli – Kelly McCarthy  themccarthyfam5@gmail.com 
Mrs. Polansky – Heather McDonnell   hbmcdonnell@gmail.com 
Mrs. Ferguson – Laura Louko lchase1981@yahoo.com 
Mrs. Bryerton – Kerrin Toglia kptoglia@yahoo.com 
Mrs. Tavares – Kate Dauphinais   katedauphinais@hotmail.com 
Mrs. Gordon – Andrea Sheehan    andiantssheehan@mac.com 
Mr. Lancaster – Deb Stepanian    debstepanian@gmail.com 
Mrs. Capraro – Darcy Lamond     darcylamond@gmail.com 
Mrs. Walsh – Liz Coogan   elisabethcoogan@yahoo.com 
 


